	Certificate no: PRJ11093385-1
	Page 1 of 1
Office: Date of issue:	Approval of Service Suppliers
This is to certify that:	GIJONESA DE ACTIVIDADES SUBACUATICAS S.L.
Tel: +34 985 323 22	(hereinafter referred to as "Supplier") 0 Fax: Email: gijonesasub@telefonica.net
	reby receives approval in accordance with the requirements of <i>Lloyd's Register Procedures for Approval of Service</i>
Suppliers as Supplier fro	m the address(es) listed above for the provision of
	In-water survey on ships and mobile offshore units
Excluding Underwater T	nickness measurements and NDT
This approval is conditional upon the Supplier maintaining the documented scheme as audited by any member of the Lloyd's Register Group and hereby approved; and notifying Lloyd's Register in writing of any change to that scheme including any change in personnel, equipment or	
procedures. This certificate is issued t	to the Supplier and, subject to the Supplier complying with the necessary conditions, is valid to the date referred to below.
This certificate is valid until 14 noviembre 2021	
Bilbao, 15 November 2	H. Galvez Surveyor to Lloyd's Register Central and South America
	A subsidiary of Lloyd's Register Group Limited
	Hernan Galvez 15 November 2018
	Marine and Offshore Bilbao Office
	Lloyd's Register EMEA
	R032.2016.09
	red, its affiliates and subsidiaries and their respective officers, employees or agents are, individually and collectively, referred to in this clause
or advice in this document of	Register assumes no responsibility and shall not be liable to any person for any loss, damage or expense caused by reliance on the information or howsoever provided, unless that person has signed a contract with the relevant Lloyd's Register entity for the provision of this information ny responsibility or liability is exclusively on the terms and conditions set out in that contract.
s. same and in that case al	g respensionly is maximy is enclusively on the terms and conditions set out in that conduct